AC SERVO SYSTEMS FOR 400V
Q
AC SERVO SYSTEMS
E
J
E N G L I S H
J A P A N E S E
Reduced time and expence in designing your system.

10
11
Explanation of model number  型番の見方
Q
Q series
Motor type
モータ種別
Power voltage and motor shape
電源電圧・モータ形状
Square flange dimension
フランジ角寸法
Rated output
定格出力
Maximum rotation speed
最高回転速度
Holding brake presence
保持ブレーキの有無
S ‥ 1000min-1
M ‥ 1500min-1
B ‥ 2000min-1
R ‥ 2500min-1
Sensor type
センサの種類
Gear
identification
ギア識別
350 ‥‥‥ 3.5kW
450 ‥‥‥ 4.5kW
550 ‥‥‥ 5.5kW
700 ‥‥‥ 7.0kW
H C P E A2 CA 08 050 00
Specification
identification
仕様識別
Standard conformity
identification
付加仕様識別
省配線インクリメンタルエンコーダ
ブレーキ無
UL対応
CEマーク＋UL対応
ブレーキ付き
省配線アブソリュートセンサ
インクリメンタル付アブソリュートエンコーダ
CA‥‥‥400V motor voltage
モータ電圧400V
08 ‥ 86mm (3.39 inch)
10 ‥ 100mm (3.94 inch)
13 ‥ 130mm (5.12 inch)
18 ‥ 180mm (7.09 inch)
22 ‥ 220mm (8.66 inch)
050 ‥‥‥  0.5kW
100 ‥‥‥ 1.0kW
150 ‥‥‥ 1.5kW
200 ‥‥‥ 2.0kW
H ‥ 3000・ 3500min-1
P ‥ 4500min-1
D ‥ 5000min-1
X‥‥Without brake
B‥‥With brake (90V)

モータ取付寸法
12
Explanation of model number  型番の見方
Applicable motor code
適応モータコード
76‥‥‥ Q2CA18350H
77‥‥‥ Q2CA18450H
78‥‥‥ Q2CA22550H
79‥‥‥ Q2CA22700H
Q2 series
Q series
Amplifier capacity
アンプ容量
Motor type
モータ種別
Hardware type at control section
制御部のハード種別
Motors combination description
モータ組合せ表記別
Sensors combination description
センサ組合せ表記例
Interface specification
インタフェース仕様
A A 0C 02 72 A3QS1 P 00
Specification
identification
標準識別 Input power
入力電源
400V
省配線インクリメンタルエンコーダ
速度制御型
トルク制御型
速度ートルク切替型
位置ートルク切替型
位置ー速度切替型
内部速度制御型
インクリメンタル付アブソリュートエンコーダ
02‥‥‥  25A
05‥‥‥  50A
10‥‥‥ 100A
A‥‥‥ Rotary motor
ロータリモータ
A‥‥‥ Incremental encoder / Wire-saving absolute encoder (optical system)
インクリメンタルエンコーダ／省配線アブソリュートエンコーダ
0‥‥ Q motor standard combination
Qモータ標準組合せ
72‥‥‥ Q2CA08050H
73‥‥‥ Q2CA10100H
74‥‥‥ Q2CA13150H
75‥‥‥ Q2CA13200H
01‥Wire-saving incremental encoder (2000P/R)
03‥Absolute-with-incremental encoder (2048P/R)
A3‥Wire-saving absolute sensor (optical system) PA035 2.5M 17bit
A7‥Wire-saving absolute sensor (resolver system) RA062 2.5M 15bit